LyteCaster L5R EWG Downlight Spec 08/16 page 1 of 5
Downlighting
LyteCaster
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
Complete product = Frame-in kit + Light engine + Trim  Order each separately
Ordering guide: Trim Example: L5RDW
Series
L5R
Luminaire type Finish
L5R  LyteCaster 5" Round D  Open Downlight D Clear diffuse (with white flange)
W White (with white flange)
B  Baffle Downlight W White (with white flange)
Philips Lightolier LyteCaster LED Downlights with DimTone, a warm
dimming effect from 2700K-2200K, provide an alternative to a BR30 65W
incandescent luminaire.  The 3.5" luminaire height conserves plenum space
without compromising the 70 ° physical and reflected cutoff.
Ordering guide: Frame-In kit Example: L5RAEWG1
Series
L5R
Lumens Frame type Dimming
EWG
Input voltage
1
L5R  LyteCaster 5" Round blank  700 A  AirSeal IC, New Construction, Screw
AN  AirSeal IC, New Construction, Nail
EWG  ELV/Triac
DimTone
1 120V
07  700 R  AirSeal IC, Remodeler
Ordering guide: Light engine Example: L5R078WG
Series
L5R
Lumens
07
CRI
8
CCT
WG
L5R  LyteCaster 5" Round 07  700 8  80 WG 2700-2200K
5" Round downlight,
DimTone,
700 lumens
LyteCaster L5R EWG Downlight Spec 08/16 page 2 of 5
2 5/16"
(59mm)
5"
(127mm)
6 7/16"
(163mm)
1 13/16"
(47mm)
3 13/16"
(96mm)
5 1/4"
(133mm)
2 5/8"
(66mm)
5 15/16"
(151mm)
7 3/8"
(188mm)
1 13/16"
(47mm)
3 1/2"
(89mm)
5"
(127mm)
2 5/16"
(59mm)
4 3/8"
(111mm)
6 1/8"
(155mm)
2 5/8"
(66mm)
5 9/16"
(141mm)
7 1/16"
(179mm)
8"
(202mm)
8 1/4"
(210mm)
13 1/2"
(342mm)
11 5/8"
(296mm)
13" Min. (330mm)
24" Max. (610mm)
1"
(25mm)
3 3/8"
(86mm)
11 1/2"
(292mm)
4 3/8"
(111mm)
Cut out
1 1/4"
(32mm)